3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2011 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2011 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ATUANTIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION 5ATE ST AED
DART INTERFACE ADAPTER T | ECR-22-130688 25FE82022 | FZ | JH
COMEE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T ER 22133353 o 77 Ty
17 ECR-22-160755 08DEC2022 | JWC | TE
21514941 T FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL T3 | ECR-23-164150 BIMN2023 | JWC | TE
2151494-? T FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151494-1 T CEAMINAT NG U MECHANTCAL
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151494-2 T AU AT NG LN PNEUMATIC
MECHANTICAL AND CRIMP
7-2151494-1 T Tool e MECHANTCAL
PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151494-2 T ool TG KT PNEUMATIC
D | 7-2151494-7 J CRIMP TOOLING KIT :
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP STZE TYPE
WIRE 11 .40 mm [ 055] F - Pl -] - 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1293
INSUL | 1.40 mm [.055] F - L1 | -] -] 2-1803583-1 [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1292
— IAPPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS 1) - 1 1 - 1 - 2119641 -1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
408-35042 R 2119082-5 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
B 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
N - e 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
B 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION| |TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION : | | [ - ] 1 ] 2119580-1 [MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
TERMINAL NAME. 025 RECEPTACLE CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: 025 RECEPTACLE CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: 025 RECEPTACLE CONTACT | L e R R 128
WIRE STR[P LENGTH Ciilzﬁ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:iﬂzﬁ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:ilg* INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | | - - 1-5018030-0 |NUT. HEX: REG. RoHS. M3.5 Y
3 00-3.50 mm [ 138 IN] 0.95-1.70 mm [.037-.067 INJ 3.00-3.50 mm [. [N] 0.95-1.70 mm [.037-.067 IN] 3.00-3.50 mm [. 138 IN] [.20-1.60 mm [.047-.063 [N] 3 B | | B B 1-1752354-6 | STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
XEW gﬁ% ON (A)1714-5250 : : XEW gﬁ% ON 14-5250-2 ) ] XEW gﬁ% ON 114-15120 /2\ ) ] - Clr ] -] - 993111~ PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
SPECIFLCATION (B)114-529) : : SPECIF [CATION f f SPECIF ICATIOR : : : : L) 0meecb0m0 SRRING, COMPRESS LOK 170
- Ll -] - 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
TERMINALS APPLIED /\ TERMINALS APPLIEDzﬁX TERMINALS APPLIED  /5\ - Ll -] - 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL . - RTF RTF RTF RTF F%EF REF giaiiiﬁszw i§g$TEEQBg?§E%gé? ST lﬁié
(A) 1123343- ] (A) 11233432 (B) 1376109-1 (B) 1376109-2 (C) 1674298-1 (C) 2005427-1 (C) 2188446-7 ¥Zé?§§§; ‘ 11233431 ‘ 1122343-2 ‘ 1802189~ ‘ B B R B B 25419051 TSCREV Lock g t59
B 2844907-1 |POST, LOCKING 198
B 455888-4  |SPACER, CRIMPER 182
_{WIRE L |CRIMP HELGHT [ CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE by CRINP HELGHT @y 1 CRINP HEIGH] WIRE Lery| CRIMP HEIGHT @™ T| CRINP HEIGHT /4 - o[ [ 1803607-3  [DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
S17E F=0| o CINCH) SEFERENCE SUH% ST7E P20 i CINCH)  REFERENCE SETTING | |S1ZE r=0 o LINCH ] REFERENCE SETTING " [ 0 T [0 [ 21197919 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
0. 50mm? 1.06+/-0.05 [.042+/-.002] 8 5 0. 50mm? 1.01+/-0.05 [.040+/- 002] 8.5 0. 50mm2 0.99+/-0.05 [.039+/-.002] 8.5 B S O e c119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 16/
0 30mm? 0 964/-0 05 [ 038+/- 0027 9 ? : 0 30mm? 0 96+4/-0 05 [ 038+/- 00?7 9 2 0. 35mm? 0.92+/-0.05 1 .036+/-.002] 9.3 - ? ? ? ? o e 21630781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 160
0 22mm? 0 844/-0 05 [ 0334/- 00217 10 0 0 22mm? 0 84+/-0 05 [ 033+/- 007] 10 0 0.22mm? 0.84+/-0.05 [.033+/-.002] 10.0 - W W W W 1 1 2168083-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 160
B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
B 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 156
a4 4] 4] 4] 4 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 | 54
M!!ﬂ -2y 22222 2-2168083-5 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X | 153
B 1803382-6  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 150
A B N R 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | | - | 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND - | - c119695-1 |reeb CAM, POST FEED 141
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - 1 1 1 1 1803583-9 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 180 T - 00J01o71 (AN ASOCHBLY, S ATLANTE 144
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. S L L e 1803602-1  |5CR, BHSC, HoHs (M8 X 2o) 14
B 1752356-3  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE -2l 22l 2] 2702 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
e E L en s e s A oo e 22 2 | 2-2844962-4 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE | 30
A B 2844992-1 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED . N T I R R BTN I 1320928-2  |STRLP GUIDE 124
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER DOCUMENT, 101-35000. S L N I N A 2168083-2 | S5CR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 | 21
z/\x -l 2] 2T 2 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
@EgéggATION SPECIFICATION 114-15120 IS RESTRICTED TO RENAULT AND ITS HARNESS T BT 2119533-1  |STRIPPER. SIDE FFED 1779
‘ N -] 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 113
B 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 2L
B 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR (N
N -] 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N -] 1803095-3 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
NP2 2 ] ] 8-1333201-3 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
B 1-240641-2 |SPACER 1T
*WARNING v v 1] 1-2119757-1 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING S L I O O A O O 1-238011-0 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER N Py pe bty b 2018052236 (CRIMPER, INSULATION P PREMIUM - 3
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, N T T T T St e es05 s R vpE R WIRE PRERTIN <
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. ’ (TEw
A ST -T20 -1 =52 -51) -2 ] -1 PART NO DESCRIPTION %
TTOCT20T] = T
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHZ: \L{véé\F/EER WWOCTZOW 1 :D TE qu”Sburg’ PAY1710573608
’ OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD TTOCT201 1 | NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION S e o S 1o
L elc i Applicator
S h O W m O m S h 6 6 % S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @GZ% EEE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T e e 01| 00779 (@2 151494
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE {7 SHEET | OFA REng

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING



3 1 o S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2011

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 201 A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

—= = 3.5£0.5

N

SEE DETAIL A=

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

@
%@ WWEW (G e B
Q

|
J (0 — dz

IL’J — E $

RAM AND HOLD DOWN SET-UP

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

DETATL A

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

Al DWE?_ WEAVER HocTeot > TE Connectivity
DIMENSTONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHé' HOF FNER e HOrHSburg’ o
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 1TTOCT201 1 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION .
i o 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE o S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 €§%E::}§Ei v AORTTET -
' ' ' 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
T e en (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S AoLES S A 1L oorrs [@e2151404
AIR FEED : : ] - .
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 ST 0 OFA REng

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 6 5 4 3 ?
THTS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2011 LoC DIST REVISTONS
@ ) PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER —
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151494- T FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2151494-7 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
T-2151494-7 J CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE 140 mm [.055] -
INSUL [ 1.40 mm [.055] F
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35047 an
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION
TERMINAL NAME: 0725 RECEPTACLE CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: 025 RECEPTACLE CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: 0725 RECEPTACLE CONTACT
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:i%zﬁ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:i};* INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::'S:,ﬁ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
3.00-3.50 mm [.118- 138 IN] 0.95-1.70 mm [.037- 067 IN] 3.00-3.50 mm [.118-.138 INJ 0.95-1.70 mm [.037-.067 INJ 3.00-3.50 mm [.118-.138 INJ 1.20-1 .60 mm [.047-.063 INI
- - - - | 2119082-5 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
TERMINAL (A)114-5250 TERMINAL (C) 114-5250-2 TERMINAL 114-15120 ) :
1pp 1ot oy ED aop| 1oaTonES aopl 1eat oy /N -] 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
SPECIFICATION (B)114-5291 SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION - 3 - W 1 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
- | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
Wﬁ E:{% hA I [w /x L, ES /x F) F) L, I {Z [> Ziiiil 17 EZ F% %4 I [w /x L, ES %x F) F) L, I EZ [> Z{iiil 4( EZ F% %4 I F% /x L, ES /x F) F) L, I {Z [> Ziiiil _ _ 1 2 1 W 9 5 8 O _ W M E:C:%{A N I C:A L F E E D A S S E M B L Y Z? ziég
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - - 2844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
(A) 1123343-] (A) 1123343-2 (B) 13761091 (B) 1376109-2 (C) 16742981 (C) 2005427-1 (C) 2188446-2 1674298 1 1123343~ 1 1122343-2 18021891 - |REF|REF 9949702 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
1801069-2 | -] - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
- | 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 144
- 4] 4 2168083-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- - ] 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
o - CuE i TeRT nElonT - | 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
53 WIRE I CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT /4 - 1 1 1803516-1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
o1/t F——|mm L[INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SIZE r% mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING| |SIZE r§3 mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING N - 1] 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
0. 50mm?2 1.06+/-0.05 [.042+/-.002] 8.5 0. 50mm? 1.01+/-0.05 [.0404/-.002] 8.5 0. 50mm? 0.99+/-0.05 [.039+/-.002] 8.5 -] W 28449081 SCREW, LOCKING 99
0.30mme 0.96+/-0.05 [.038+/-.002] 9.¢ 0 30mm? 10 96+/-0.05 [.038+/-.002] 9 7 0. 35mm? 0.924/-0.05 [.036+/-.002] 9.3 - | 2844907 -1 POST, LOCKING 98
0. 22mmZ 0.84+/-0.05 [.033+/-.002] 10.0 0. 22mm? 0.84+/-0.05 [ 033+/-.002] 10.0 0. 22mm? 0.84+/-0.05 [.033+/-.002] 10.0 B 455888-4  |SPACER, CRIMPER 87
- | 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
- | 2119791-9 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
- | 2119740-1  |TAG IDENTIFICATION 67
-2 ]2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH. RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
T - | 1338685- 1 PAWL FEED 56
L] "1 2 1 2 | 2-2168083-5 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoMS. M4 X 14 53
- | 1803382-6  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
zfx - - ] 2119652-] FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
5#55;%g@ggugg#g%g%%§STRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND A 1 1803602-1  |SCR. BHSC_ RoHS (M8 ¥ 25 1
- | 1752356-3  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 -2 ]2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE ~ | e j 2| 2-2844962-4 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - W c844992-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. H | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE >/
Zﬁx TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. | 1 c168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, Rofs, M4 X 8.0 C |
-2 ]2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
6 UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER DOCUMENT, 101-35000. I | 2719533-1  |STRIPPER. SIDE FEED 9
z/\x APPLICATION SPECIFICATION 114-15120 IS RESTRICTED TO RENAULT AND ITS HARNESS N - b 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR [3
MAKERS . - | 3-22280-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 12
- | 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
N - ] | 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
*WARNING N -] 1803095-3 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING N 1 1 8-1333201-3 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER ~ ! ! 1-240641-2 |SPACER /
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING. : } } ]22*;890715170* EfggigsggiMiﬁéAimm j
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. NI 1 1 5-1803723-6 |CRIMPER. INSULATION F PREMIUN - 3
ENTRY LEVEL APPLICATOR ITEM SUBSTITUTION LIST - | 455888 - | SPACER, CRIMPER ?
| | | - -
SART v ae - Cow brecninTion SUBSTITUTE i 3-456402-5 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
LUMBER AL NUMDER -77|-22]-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION e
8-2151494-| 2151494- | WIRE CRIMPER 3-1803530-5 NO
8-2151494-7 DI151494-7 3 INSULATION CRIMPER 2-1803628-6 T e L 5 B E CoNTACTE D FOR THE LATEST REV S1ok. o AT O DWE?_ WEAVER HEEESH :DTE TE C?nnecfivify
9-2151494-1 | 2-2151494-1 46 BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY 1803940-9 R T ] G HOFFNER — forrishurg, PA 1710573608
0 2151494-2 | 2-2151494-2| 141 | BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY | 1-1803940-0 - PTHERNEE ST e Batiey o Ocean Side Feed
LUBRICATOR DELETE PACTEIC VERSTON he  ® e Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q= = PP RTINS :
, . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheefts | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ .
MATER AL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151494 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE [ SHEET OFA REng

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




8 7 5 5 4 3 2
THIS D LISHED . Loc DIST REVISITONS
T ; Aol66
SEE SHEET
~teD I YPE
MECHANTCAL
8 o
=] l=——3.540.5

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

DETATL A

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

MECHANTICAL
PRE FEED

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

30mm STROKE

REF REF
TN

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

35.83+£0.05 RE;
i
]
L
RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

PACIFTIC VERS]

Shown on sheets 3 of 4 &
version shown on sSheets |

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

ON
4 oof 4

of 4 & 2 of 4)

(At lantic

mm
0
2 PL
3 PL
AL

AAAAAA

\\\\\\

DWE?_ WEAVER T1OCT201T (:TE TE Connectivity
CHGK_ HOFFNER 110CT2011 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
APVD T1OCT201 1 | NaME ‘
G. BAILEY Ocean Side Feed
PPPPPPPPPPP App‘ iCQJfOVP
SI1ZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING N
ETGHT A 100779 (C=2151494 -
Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |>*F o | 4 OFA REng

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24
	new_view_34


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27
	new_view_35



